
DATE DAY GAME TIME AWAY HOME FIELD

Mar 16, 2015 Mon 5:30 PM National Mariners - 6 National Giants - 2 LJSP Field 2
Mar 18, 2015 Wed 5:15 PM National Padres - 3 National Giants - 5 LJSP Field 3

Mar 23, 2015 Mon 6:00 PM National Giants - 13 GWLL Red Sox - 1 GWLL Nutter - 3/21 
makeup

Mar 26, 2015 Thu 5:30 PM National Giants - 4 National Diamondbacks - 8 LJSP Field 2
Mar 28, 2015 Sat 11:30 AM GWLL Red Sox - 5 National Giants - 12 LJSP Field 2
Mar 30, 2015 Mon 5:30 PM National Giants - 4 National Padres - 2 Gaiser National
Apr 1, 2015 Wed 5:15 PM National Giants - 2 National Cardinals - 0 LJSP Field 3

Apr 15, 2015 Wed 5:30 PM National Giants - 12 National Cubs - 1 LJSP Field 2 - 3/14 
makeup

Apr 16, 2015 Thu 5:30 PM National Cubs - 7 National Giants - 8 LJSP Field 2
Apr 18, 2015 Sat 11:30 AM National Giants - 15 LCLL Mets - 8 Michael Nolan Park
Apr 21, 2015 Tue 5:30 PM National Giants - 2 National Mariners - 11 Gaiser National
Apr 23, 2015 Thu 5:30 PM National Diamondbacks - 2 National Giants - 5 LJSP Field 2
Apr 25, 2015 Sat 2:00 PM National Cardinals - 6 National Giants - 11 LJSP Field 2
Apr 27, 2015 Mon 5:30 PM National Cubs - 9 National Giants - 7 Gaiser National
Apr 30, 2015 Thu 5:30 PM National Giants - 19 National Padres - 16 LJSP Field 2
May 2, 2015 Sat 9:00 AM National Giants - 3 National Mariners - 4 LJSP Field 2, 7 innings
May 5, 2015 Tue 5:30 PM National Giants - 18 HDLL Giants - 10 HDLL National
May 8, 2015 Fri 5:30 PM National Mariners - 9 National Giants - 12 LJSP Field 3
May 9, 2015 Sat 2:00 PM National Giants - 6 National Cardinals - 7 LJSP Field 2, 7 innings
May 12, 2015 Tue 5:30 PM RLL Tigers - 19 National Giants - 10 LJSP Field 2
May 15, 2015 Fri 5:30 PM National Cardinals - 3 National Giants - 5 Gaiser National
May 16, 2015 Sat 11:30 AM National Giants - 9 National Cubs - 6 LJSP Field 2
May 20, 2015 Wed 5:30 PM National Diamondbacks - 11 National Giants - 12 Gaiser National
May 21, 2015 Thu 5:30 PM National Padres - 12 National Giants - 3 LJSP Field 2
May 26, 2015 Tue 5:30 PM National Giants - 6 National Diamondbacks - 5 LJSP Field 2

Tournament
May 29, 2015 Fri 5:30 PM National Cubs - 2 National Giants - 5 LJSP Field 3
May 30, 2015 Sat 11:30 AM National Cardinals - 3 National Giants - 4 LJSP Field 2
Jun 3, 2015 Wed 5:30 PM National Padres - 2 National Giants - 9 LJSP Field 2
Jun 6, 2015 Sat 11:30 AM National Diamondbacks - 7 National Giants - 8 LJSP Field 3
Jun 6, 2015 Sat 2:00 PM National Giants - 6 National Mariners - 7 LJSP Field 2

Jun 8, 2015 Mon 5:30 PM National Diamondbacks - 4 National Giants - 9 LJSP Field 3
Jun 10, 2015 Wed 5:30 PM National Padres - 4 National Giants - 11 LJSP Field 2

Jun 13, 2015 Sat 9:00 AM National Giants - 1 National Mariners - 3 LJSP Field 2

2015 National Giants Schedule

If you are going to miss an event, text or call Gary as soon as you know: 360.909.9694 
Rainout info: twitter.com/SalmonCreekLL


